
Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 05/24/2021

to 06/24/2021

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2001626-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0009

06/24/2021

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS IN STEPHENS COUNTY. (E)

 

Contractor:

PEEK PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC Date Let:

P. O. BOX 7337 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

COLUMBUS GA 31908-7337 Date Work Began:

Phone: (706)563-5867 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

HARTFORD ACCIDENT AND INDEMNITY COMPANY

05/22/2020

05/22/2020

07/02/2020

07/08/2020

10/03/2020

05/24/2021

06/04/2021

328 Days

05/31/2021Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 1    Area: 03   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 97.87

321 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$315,681.57

$315,681.57

$23,152.00

92.67%

Counties:

Stephens

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0016881      $315,681.57 $315,681.57 $23,152.00 92.67% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 05/24/2021

to 06/24/2021

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2001626-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0009

06/24/2021

Project Number: 0016881      VARIOUS LOCATIONS - PVMNT MRKG

 

0016881                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $263,276.63 $263,276.63 $0.00

Non-Participating $29,252.94 $29,252.94 $0.00

Total Earnings $292,529.57 $292,529.57 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $292,529.57 $292,529.57 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $292,529.57 $292,529.57

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


