Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 06/24/2021		
User: alowe		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 2		
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CB	A2001626-0	Estimate Num	iber: 0009	er: 0009		ay Period:	05/24/2021
						to	06/24/2021
Contract Location:						Davis	
VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS IN STEPH			Time Allowed:		328	Days	
VARIOUS COUNTY R	OADS IN STEPHEN	S COUNTY. (E)	Elapsed Calende	er Days:	321	Days	
			Percent Time:		97.87		
District: 1		Area: 03					
Contractor:							
PEEK PAVEMENT MA	RKING. LLC		Date Let:			05/22/2020	
P. O. BOX 7337			Date Awarded:			05/22/2020	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		07/02/2020	
			Date Notice to F	Proceed:		07/08/2020	
COLUMBUS		GA 31908-7337	Date Work Bega	an:		10/03/2020	
Phone: (706)563-5867			Date Time Stop	Date Time Stopped:		05/24/2021	
(100)000-000	· ·		Date Accepted:			06/04/2021	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	05/31/2021	
Surety Co: HARTFO	RD ACCIDENT AND	INDEMNITY COMPAN	NY				
Current Contract Amo	ount \$3	315,681.57 C	counties:				
Driginal Contract Amo	ount \$3	315,681.57 S	tephens				
unds Available	9	\$23,152.00	-				
Percent Complete		92.67%					
Project	Current	Original	Project	Percent		Project	
Number	Project Amount	Project Amount	Funds Available	Complete		Payable	
0016881	\$315,681.57	\$315,681.57	\$23,152.00	92.67%		\$0.0	00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 06/24/2021
User: alowe	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA2001626-0	Estimate Number: 0009	Pay Period: 05/24/2021 to 06/24/2021

Project Number:

0016881

VARIOUS LOCATIONS - PVMNT MRKG

Federal State Project Number: 0016881

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$263,276.63	\$263,276.63	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$29,252.94	\$29,252.94	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$292,529.57	\$292,529.57	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$292,529.57	\$292,529.57	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
iq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$292,529.57	\$292,529.57	

Total Payable: